City of Hurstbourne Acres, Kentucky

Registration of Vacant Residential Property REGISTRATION FEE: \$50.00

This registration form must be completed by the Creditor or Creditor's Representative:

- (a) Prior to filing a complaint of foreclosure or executing a deed in lieu of foreclosure on vacant residential property located in the City of Hurstbourne Acres, Kentucky; or
- (b) Within ten (10) business days after obtaining knowledge of the vacancy if the subject residential property becomes vacant after the Creditor files a complaint of foreclosure or executes a deed in lieu of foreclosure, but prior to vesting in the Creditor or a third party.

Printed Name of Creditor's Representative:	
**Note: Creditor's Representative must be located within the Commonwealth of Kentuckaccept service of process on behalf of the Creditor.	ky, and must be authorized to
Vacant Property Address	
Property Owner's Name	
Property Owner's Address, if other than address of vacant property (if known)	
Creditor's Name/Business Name	
Creditor's Address	
Creditor's Phone Number	
Creditor's Representative's Address	

Creditor's Representative's Phone Number

oComplaint of Forecl	sure
Date Filed	Case No
ODeed in Lieu of Fore	losure
Anticipated date of ex	cution (if known):
Signature of Creditor	r Creditor's Representative
	Date
	d \$50 registration fee to City of Hurstbourne Acres, 1916 Hurstbourne Circle, 40220-1643, with check payable to "City of Hurstbourne Acres, Kentucky."
	For Clerk Use
Date Received:	City Clerk: